HYPRO® VERSA-TWIN™ 2130 SERIES
Highly Versatile Pumps
W W W.HYPROPUMPS.COM
2130 Series Plunger Pumps
Hypro’s newly designed 2130 Series Versa-Twin™ Plunger
Pumps are available in standard models up to 4.0 GPM (15.1 L/
min) & 300 PSI (20.7 BAR).
The new series is ideal for transferring a variety of fluids in

•	 1” ports allow for single-sided inlet plumbing
•	 Available in standard models up to 4.0 GPM (15.1 L/min) & 300 PSI (20.7 BAR)
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM
(L/min)
Max PSI
(BAR)
Max
RPM Motor Type Ports
2130P-D183 2.5 (9.5) 150 (10.3) 2200 1/4 HP 12V DC Motor, 20 amps
1" MNPT
2130P-D355 2.8 (10.6) 300 (20.7) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 35 amps
2130P-D359 3.9 (14.8) 200 (13.8) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 35 amps
2130P-D395 2.9 (11.0) 300 (20.7) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 56C, 39 amps
2130P-D399 4.0 (15.1) 200 (13.8) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 56C, 39 amps
2130P-A055 2.4 (9.1) 300 (20.7) 1750 1/2 HP 115-208/230V AC Motor, 1 PH 50/60 Hz
2130P-A079 3.9 (14.8) 300 (20.7) 1750 3/4 HP 115-208/230V AC Motor, 1 PH 50/60 Hz
2130PX Replacement pump head
2130P-A055 2130P-D355
2130P-D395
2130P-D183

through a custom, high-amp vehicle alternator and heavy-
gage wiring system
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM
(L/min)
Max PSI
(BAR)
Max
RPM Motor Type Pressure Switch Ports
2132P-D183 2.5 (9.5) 150 (10.3) 2200 1/4 HP 12V DC Motor, 20 amps 150-250 PSI (10.3-17.2 BAR)
1” MNPT
2132P-D355 2.8 (10.6) 250 (17.2) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 35 amps 150-250 PSI (10.3-17.2 BAR)
2132P-D359 3.9 (14.8) 200 (13.8) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 35 amps 150-250 PSI (10.3-17.2 BAR)
2132P-D395 2.9 (11.0) 250 (17.2) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 39 amps 150-250 PSI (10.3-17.2 BAR)
2132P-D399 4.0 (15.1) 200 (13.8) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 39 amps 150-250 PSI (10.3-17.2 BAR)
2133P-D355 2.8 (10.6) 300 (20.7) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 35 amps 250-350 PSI (17.2-24.1 BAR)
2133P-D395 2.9 (11.0) 300 (20.7) 2000 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 56C, 39 amps 250-350 PSI (17.2-24.1 BAR)
2132PX Replacement pump head & switch 150-250 PSI (10.3-17.2 BAR)
2133PX Replacement pump head & switch 250-350 PSI (17.2-24.1 BAR)